10

11

12

Grad.

year

1991

1995

1996

1997

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

Name

Charles Adler MD,
PhD

Amy Colcher MD

Tanya Simuni MD

Rafiya Khakoo MD

Bernard Ravina MD,
MS

Mahmood Eisa MD

Selina Parveen MD

Kelvin Chou MD

Paul Kotzbauer MD,
PhD

Grace Liang MD

Tsao-Wei Liang MD

Dan Kremens MD, JD

Position
Type

Academic

Academic

Academic

Private

practice

Industry

Private
practice

Private
practice

Academic

Academic

Industry

Academic

Academic

Last known Position

Professor of Neurology, Mayo
Clinic, Arizona

Professor of Neurology,
Cooper/Rowan Medical
School

Professor of Neurology,
Northwestern

Private practice, New Jersey

Chief Medical Officer, Praxis
Precision Medicines

Private Practice, Georgia

VA Southern Nevada
Healthcare System

Professor of Neurology,
University of Michigan

Associate Professor of
Neurology, Washington
University

Medical director, Neurocrine
Biosciences, Inc

Associate Professor of
Neurology, Chief of Movement
Disorders Division, Thomas
Jefferson

Associate Professor of
Neurology, Thomas Jefferson



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2010

2010

2011

2012

2012

2013

David Houghton MD,
MPH

Jayne Wilkinson MD

Nabila Dahodwala MD

Adrian Chan MD

Nick Galifianakis MD

Alice Chen-Plotkin MD

Randolph Stephenson
MD

Lee Kubersky MD

Rachel Gross MD

James Morley MD,
PhD

Meredith Spindler MD

Lana Chahine MD

Amy Hellman MD

Private
practice

Academic

Academic

Private
practice

Academic

Academic

Private
practice

Private
practice

Private
practice

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Private Practice, Louisiana

Professor of Clinical
Neurology, VA Parkinson's
Center (PADRECC), University
of Pennsylvania

Professor of Neurology,
University of Pennsylvania

Private Practice, Pennsylvania

Associate Professor of
Neurology, UCSF

Associate Professor of
Neurology, University of
Pennsylvania

Private practice, Virginia

Private practice, Pennsylvania

Psychologist, Philadelphia, PA

Associate Professor of
Neurology, VA Parkinson's
Center (PADRECC), University
of Pennsylvania

Clinical Associate Professor,
University of Pennsylvania

Associate Professor of
Neurology, University of
Pittsburgh

Associate Professor of
Neurology, University of
Nebraska



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2013

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

2019

Rizwan Akhtar MD,
PhD

Alex Pantelyat MD

Jori Fleisher MD

Jessica Panzer, MD,
PhD

Shital Shah, MD

Kara Smith, MD

Christine Cooper, MD

Delaram Safarpour,

MD

Michelle Fullard, MD

Sneha Mantri, MD

Thomas Tropea, MD

Sarah Horn, MD

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Private
practice

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Northwestern
University

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Johns Hopkins
University

Associate Professor of
Neurology, Rush University

Assistant Professor of
Pediatrics and Neurology,
University of Pennsylvania
(deceased)

Private practice, New Jersey

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of
Massachusetts

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Medical University
of South Carolina

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Oregon Health and
Science University

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of
Colorado

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Duke University

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of
Pennsylvania

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of Texas,
San Antonio



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

2019

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2024

2024

David Coughlin, MD

Derek Narendra, MD,
PhD

Emily Forbes, DO

lan Walker, MD

Whitley Aamodt, MD,
MPH

Wijdan Rai, MD

Pavan Vaswani, MD,
PhD

Molly Cincotta, MD

Jesse Cohen, MD

George Kannarkat,
MD, PhD

Ryan Devenyi, MD,
PhD

Yiwen Shi, MD

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of
California, San Diego

Assistant Clinical Investigator,
National Institute of
Neurological Disorders and
Stroke (NINDS)

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of
Colorado

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Cooper Medical
School of Rowan University

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of
Pennsylvania

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of South
Dakota

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, VA Parkinson's
Center (PADRECC), University
of Pennsylvania

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Temple University

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, UF Health

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of
Pennsylvania

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Cooper Medical
School of Rowan University

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Cooper Medical
School of Rowan University



50

51

52

2024

2025

2025

Rebecca Williamson,
MD, PhD

Carly Marshall, MD

Joaquin Vizcarra
Pasapera, MD

Academic

Academic

Academic

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, University of
Pennsylvania

Assistant Professor of
Neurology, Rush University

Neurology Instructor,
University of Pennsylvania



